Description:

SINGLE FAMILY

Single Family
Single Family
Single Family
Single Family

ADDITIONS

10' x 18' Pool Deck

Deck 21'x 19'
ALTERATIONS/REPAIR
Re-Siding

Re-Roof

Re-Siding

Re-Roof

ZONING ONLY

Accessory Structure
Accessory Structure

City of Wadsworth -- Permits Issued

Applicant:

Ryan Homes
Ryan Homes
Ryan Homes
Ryan Homes

Austin Deck and Fence LLC
Derek A. Glover

KDCO Home Improvement, Inc.
KDCO Home Improvement, Inc.

Pro-West Remodeling
Medina Roofing

Bethany Harrison
Darren Alber

April 1, 2014

March 2014

Address:

1536 BUCKHURST RUN
306 BELLVIEW CT

1530 BUCKHURST RUN
1498 BUCKHURST RUN

690 ARCHWOOD RD
263 CHESTER AVE

1097 CLARK RD

157 GORDON AVE

315 CRESTWOOQOD AVE
164 S PARDEE ST

201 WOLF AVE
777 CRESTWOOQOD AVE

City Lot:

9659
9607
9658
9653

8319
9614

5456

1749

1902
139

2253
3550

Value:

$249,615
$242,582
$234,400
$209,970
$936,567

$5,700
$3,000
$8,700

$5,591
$5,176
$8,000
$9,000
$27,767

$2,400
$4,100
$6,500

Page 1 of 2

Permit No:

2014-013
2014-014
2014-016
2014-017

2014-015
2014-027

2014-020
2014-023
2014-024
2014-025

2014-022
2014-028

Lvg sq ft:

2,594
2,792
2,720
2,425

Tot sq ft:

4,518
4,757
4,630
4,159

180
399

160



City of Wadsworth -- Permits Issued

Description: Applicant:

COMMERCIAL

New Construction Inn at Coalridge

Residential Units — March 2014

MTD New Single Family: 4@$ 936,567
MTD Two Family: None

MTD Three Family: None

MTD Multi- Family: None

YTD New Residential: 7@$ 1,596,217

YTD: Two Family: NONE
YTD: Three Family: NONE
YTD: Multi-Family: NONE

Residential Summary — March 2014

Single Family: 4@9% 936,567
Additions: 2@ 9% 8,700
Alter/Repair: 4@% 27,767
Demolition:

None

April 1, 2014

1300 COALRIDGE PKWY 8855

March 2014

City Lot: Value: Permit No:  Lvg sq ft:

$2,000,000 2014-018

$2,000,000
Total Building & Zoning Permits YTD — 2014
MTD Total: 13@9% 2,979,534
YTD Total: 25@ % 3,700,388

YTD Zoning & Commercial: 6 @ $ 2,022,115

Non-Residential Summary — March 2014

Commercial:  Addition — Inn at Coalridge -  $2,000,000
Industrial: NONE
Public/Quasi-Public: NONE
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Tot sq ft:



